
AUGUSTA UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
IN-HOUSE REQUISITION

REV. 4/25/2013

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY: REQUISITION #

SHIP TO: VENDOR:
ADDRESS:
PHONE #:
QUOTED BY:

ITEM UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
#
1. -                        -                        

2. -                        -                        

3. -                        -                        -                        

4. -                        -                        -                        

5. -                        -                        -                        

6. -                        -                        -                        

7. -                        -                        -                        

8. -                        -                        -                        

9. -                        -                        -                        

10. -                        -                        -                        

11. -                        -                        -                        

12. -                        -                        -                        

13. -                        -                        -                        

14. -                        -                        -                        

-                  -                  -                  

-$                -$                -$                

DATE:
DIVISION:

FUND #:

SHIPPING CHARGES

DELIVER TO:

REQUESTED BY: APPROVED BY:

JUSTIFICATION AND EXPLANATION FOR PURCHASE:

TOTAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

ROUTINE IT

EMERGENCY SCADA

SOLE SOURCE 

PREFER ITEM 

WATER 

SEWER 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE 

EQUIPMENT 

TOOLS 

SAFETY 

OFFICE 

CHEMICAL 

GASES 

REPAIR 

MAINTENACE 

LAB 

UNIFORM 

LIFT STATION 

OTHER 

INVENTORY

BID ITEM

Cummins Inc.

2791 Shop Road EXT. Columbia, S

803-799-2410

Carissa mcdonald

773334.6

1 773334.60 773334.6
Controls and plc 0

switching of
4160 vac breakers

1

Highland Water treatment plant Generator Upgrade of controls/PLC and switching of 4160 Vac Breakers
Bid 25-182

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

   2822 Central ave. Augusta,Ga
30909

506043520

✔

✔

✔

Highland Water Filter Plant
11/4/2025

Rev. 4/29/2013

steve Orton Bobby Robinson

Upgrade Highland Gen.

✔
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