AUGUSTA UTILITIES DEPARTMENT IN-HOUSE REQUISITION

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY: REQUI						REQUISITION	I #	
DATE:	11/4/2025	✓ WATER	EQUIPMENT	CHEMICAL LA	B	IT	✓ ROUTINE	
DIVISIONHighland Water Filter Plant		SEWER	TOOLS _	GASES UN	NIFORM	SCADA	EMERGENCY	(
		SUPPLIES	SAFETY	REPAIR LII	FT STATION	INVENTORY	SOLE SOURCE	Œ
FUND #: 506043520		SERVICE _	OFFICE	MAINTENACE 🗹 OT	THER	BID ITEM	PREFER ITE	М
SHIP TO:		VENDOR:	Cummins Inc.					-
2822 Central ave. Augusta, Ga		ADDRESS:	2791 Shop Road EXT. Columbia, S					
30909		PHONE #:	803-799-2410					
30707		QUOTED BY:	Carissa mcdonal	ld				
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1.	Upgrade Highland Gen.	1	773334.60	773334.6		0		0
2.	Controls and plc			0		0		0
3.	switching of			0		0		0
4.	4160 vac breakers			0		0		0
5.				0		0		0
6.				0		0		0
7.				0		0		0
8.				0		0		0
9.				0		0		0
10.				0		0		0
11.				0		0		0
12.				0		0		0
13.				0		0		0
14.				0		0		0
SHIPPING CHARGES 1		1		0		0		0
	TO		773334.6		0		0	
JUSTIF	ICATION AND EXPLANATION FOR	PURCHASE:						
Highla	and Water treatment plant	Generator Up	ograde of co	ontrols/PLC	and switch	ing of 4160	Vac Break	ers
Bid 2	5-182							
REQU	ested by: <i>steve Orton</i>		APPROVED BY: Bubby Rubinsan					

Frank W Byns

Rev. 4/29/2013

10 Nov 2025